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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31609

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CVFC Swindon Town

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: wakeMed 08

Time: 1:45 pMm

Away: 13 (12U) WHYFC Silver

13 (12U) CVFC Swindon Town

001
010
011
014
015
017
020
021
031
032
005
007
081
009

Name
Porter Hilderbran

Mateo Castro
Harrison Tester
Caleb Gerstner
Myles Doret
Ved Shah
Jasper Tang
Nabil El Sabeh
Everett Blanks

Luke Castile

Benjamin Wiechmann

Viaan Alla
Nash Myers

Benjamin Mitchell

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) WHYFC Silver
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Albert Lehmann
019 Arthur Gurnet
029 Everette Taylor
036 James lhnat
039 Jackson Jones
044 Mason Hewett
045 Jones Kelley
046 Maxwell Handelsman
047 Jackson Daly
053 Ryals Taylor
058 Kamden Benton
067 Jackson Naeder
070 Leon Alford
077 Townsend Fallica

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




